
Desserts & Tea



Banana Fritters
with ice cream

Baked Cheesecake

Yoshi Mousse
A light coconut mousse covered with chocolate

Mango Pudding

Lychees

Sweet Bites Platter
(Chocolate cake, cheesecake, tiramisu
and mango mousse)

Ice cream & Sorbet 
Ask your waiter for available flavours

5.25

3.95

4.25

4.95

4.25

5.50

2.50

Desserts

Tchaba Tea Selection                

Tchaba provides a fully handcrafted, bio-degradable sachet of 
full leaf tea, spices & herbs, tailor- made to suit your 
moods and transport you along a combination of flavors to a 
place of complete satisfaction
 
Vintage Selection "Pure Tea Leaves"
Sencha Zen 
"Japanese Green Tea"

Blend Selection "Full Leaf Tea & Natural Flavors From Fruit 
& Spices 
 
Jasmine Haze
"Green Tea, Jasmine Blossom" 
Rosa
"Green Tea, White Tea, Rose Petals" 
Jasmine Pearl
"Hand Rolled White Tea, Jasmine Blossom"

Herbal Infusion Selection "Health in Every Sip"
Chamomile Breeze
"Chamomile, Hibiscus, Mint, Rosebip, Lemongrass, Orange 
Peel"
Ginger Calm
"Ginger, Orange & Lemon Peel, Liquorice, Mint, Lemongrass 

3.75


