

REN CHAI

Desserts & Tea

Desserts

Banana Fritters with ice cream	5.25
Baked Cheesecake	3.95
Yoshi Mousse A light coconut mousse covered with chocolate	4.25
Mango Pudding	4.95
Lychees	4.25
Sweet Bites Platter (Chocolate cake, cheesecake, tiramisu and mango mousse)	5.50
Ice cream & Sorbet Ask your waiter for available flavours	2.50

Tchaba Tea Selection

3.75

Tchaba provides a fully handcrafted, bio-degradable sachet of full leaf tea, spices & herbs, tailor- made to suit your moods and transport you along a combination of flavors to a place of complete satisfaction

Vintage Selection "Pure Tea Leaves"

Sencha Zen

"Japanese Green Tea"

Blend Selection "Full Leaf Tea & Natural Flavors From Fruit & Spices

Jasmine Haze

"Green Tea, Jasmine Blossom"

Rosa

"Green Tea, White Tea, Rose Petals"

Jasmine Pearl

"Hand Rolled White Tea, Jasmine Blossom"

Herbal Infusion Selection "Health in Every Sip"

Chamomile Breeze

"Chamomile, Hibiscus, Mint, Rosebip, Lemongrass, Orange Peel"

Ginger Calm

"Ginger, Orange & Lemon Peel, Liquorice, Mint, Lemongrass